
International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

TM

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10-15-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

10 WINNERS 5 WINNERS 2 WINNERS

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 10-8-09

IG1075AS

FORM
1075AS

$202 $202 $152 $150$125 $102 $102 $102$102 $100 $100 $100$100 $100 $100 $100
$50 $50 $25

2 WINNERS

197 WINNERS
$2

©2009 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 1075AS

$100
$100
$50
$25
$2

10 WINNERS

7 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

204 WINNERS

$1

202$

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

HI HO
SILVER™



HI HO SILVER™ MN Extended Payouts

10-15-09

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,548

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075AL/$1.00

2,548

$2,548.00

$2,548.00

7
6
4
8

233

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
2.00

$ 700.00
600.00
200.00
40.00

466.00
$2,006.00

$2,006.00

$542.00

$542.00
78.73%

9-24-09

78.73%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
2
3
6
2
1
1
1
1
3

216

Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$152.00
150.00
107.00
102.00
100.00
55.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 152.00
150.00
214.00
306.00
600.00
110.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00

12.00
432.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075AP/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

4
4
4
6

20

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.00

$ 400.00
400.00
400.00
600.00
500.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$885.00

$885.00
72.21%

9-24-09

72.21%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
16

2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00

$ 600.00
1,600.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
7
5
4

202

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
275.00

20.00
404.00

$2,399.00

$2,399.00

$786.00

$786.00
75.32%

9-24-09

75.32%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
1
9
1
1
3
2
2

183

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
157.00
155.00
110.00
104.00
102.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 404.00
157.00
155.00
110.00
104.00
102.00
900.00

55.00
10.00
18.00
10.00

8.00
366.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

9-24-09

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
4
7
2
1
3
2

184

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 404.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
408.00
700.00
100.00
25.00
18.00
8.00

368.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075AV/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

10
8
4
5

350

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
1.00

$1,000.00
800.00
220.00

25.00
350.00

$2,395.00

$2,395.00

$790.00

$790.00
75.20%

9-24-09

75.20%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
3
8
2
1
1
2

337

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$201.00
165.00
155.00
102.00
101.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

5.00
3.00
1.00

$ 402.00
165.00
155.00
102.00
303.00
800.00
110.00

10.00
5.00
6.00

337.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075BD/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

4
2
8
4
2

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

$1,200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
100.00

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00
73.98%

9-24-09

73.98%

4 DEALS PER CASE

6
10

2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
100.00

50.00

$1,800.00
1,000.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,136

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075BG/$2.00

3,136

$6,272.00

$6,272.00

8
8

10
6

200

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
200.00
100.00

25.00
2.00

$1,600.00
1,600.00
1,000.00

150.00
400.00

$4,750.00

$4,750.00

$1,522.00

$1,522.00
75.73%

9-24-09

75.73%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
1
2
4
4
3

200

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
400.00
300.00
200.00
100.00

50.00
2.00

$2,000.00
400.00
600.00
800.00
400.00
150.00
400.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,548

HI HO SILVER FORM 1075CE/$2.00

2,548

$5,096.00

$5,096.00

8
8
8

24
220

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00
26.00

4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
624.00
880.00

$4,304.00

$4,304.00

$792.00

$792.00
84.46%

9-24-09

84.46%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
6
2
6
4
6

16
6
4

182

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
200.00
104.00
100.00

56.00
50.00
26.00
16.00

8.00
4.00

$ 500.00
1,200.00

208.00
600.00
224.00
300.00
416.00

96.00
32.00

728.00

15
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

21
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

26
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR


