





## ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.





# HI HO SILVER™ MN Extended Payouts



ORDER

CASES OR DEALS



**ORDER** CASES OR DEALS



**ORDER** 



ORDER **CASES OR DEALS** 



HI HO SILV	/ER	FORM	A 107	5AL/\$1	.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	2,548	@ \$1.0	0	\$2,54	8.00
7 Winner 6 Winner 4 Winner 8 Winner 233 Winner	S @ S @ S @	5.00	) ] ]	. 60 . 20 . 4	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00
DEFINITE PAYOR GROSS PR				.\$2,00 <b>\$542</b>	

<b>EXTENDED PAY</b>	OUT
TAKES IN: 2,548 @ \$1.00	\$2,548.00
PAYS OUT:  1 Winner @ \$152.00	150.00 214.00 306.00 600.00 110.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 12.00 432.00 \$2,006.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	9-24-09

Hi Ho Silver	FORM 107	'5AS/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136	6 @ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 10 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 204 Winners @	50.00 25.00	700.00 250.00 100.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT		
GROSS PROFI	I	\$0 <i>1</i> 0.UU

EXTENDED PAY	TUC
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00	\$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$202.00	\$ 404.00 152.00 150.00 125.00 408.00 700.00 100.00 25.00 18.00 368.00

Hi Ho Silv	'ER	FORM	1075AV/	\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185	@ \$1.00	\$3,1	85.00
10 Winner 8 Winner 4 Winner 5 Winner 350 Winner	S @ S @ S @	100.00. 55.00. 5.00.		100.00 120.00
DEFINITE PAY				95.00 <b>0.00</b>
5 DEALS PER CASE			,	

### EXTENDED PAYOUT

			•	<b>J</b> .
TAKES IN:	3,185	@ \$1.00.	\$3	3,185.00
PAYS OUT:	. ^	φοο4 οο	φ.	400.00
2 Winners 1 Winner	~ ~	\$201.00	\$	402.00 165.00
1 Winner	@	165.00 155.00		155.00
1 Winner	(n)			102.00
3 Winners	s @	101.00		303.00
8 Winners	S @	100.00		800.00
2 Winners				110.00
1 Winner 1 Winner	@			10.00 5.00
2 Winners		3.00		6.00
337 Winners		1.00		337.00
DEFINITE PAYO	TUC	75.20%	\$2	2,395.00
<b>GROSS PR</b>	OFI1	ſ	\$7	790.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN	I MULTIP	LE WINNERS	•	9-24-09

HI HO SILVER	FORM 1075	AY/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
10 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 202 Winners @	\$100.00 100.00 55.00	\$1,000.00 700.00 275.00
202 Winners @	2.00	404.00
I DEFINITE PAYOUT	75.32%	\$2.399.00
GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE	l ;	\$786.00
EXTEND	ED PAY	TUO
	@ \$1.00	
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @	\$202.00	\$ 404.00
1 Winner @	157.00	157.00
1 Winner @	110.00	110.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	104.00 102.00	104.00 102.00
9 Winners @	100.00	900.00
PAYS OUI: 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 9 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 3 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 13 Winners @	10.00	10.00
3 Winners @	6.00 5.00	18.00 10.00
2 Winners @	4.00	8.00
183 Winners @	2.00	366.00
GROSS PROFIT	J.UZ /0	JZ.JJJ.UU
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP	LE WINNERS	9-24-09

ORDER

CASES OR DEALS



ORDER



ORDER



ORDER





Hı Ho	SILVER	FORM	1075AP/S	\$1.00
TAKES II PAYS OL	N: 3,185	@ \$1.00	\$3,1	85.00
4 V 4 V	Vinners @ Vinners @	\$100.00. 100.00.	4	00.00
6 V	Vinners @ Vinners @ Vinners @	100.00	4 6	00.00 00.00 00.00
DEFINIT	E PAYOUT	72.21%	\$2,3	00.00
GROS	<b>S PROFI1</b> Fr case	「	\$88	5.00

EXTE	NDED F	PAYOUT
TAI/EC IN.	0 400 @ 64 0	0 010500

TAKES IN:	3,185	@ \$1.	00	\$3,185.00
PAYS OUT:				
3 Winner	′S @	\$200.0	)()	\$ 600.00
16 Winner 2 Winner	'S @	100.0	)0	1,600.00
2 Winner	'S @	50.0	)0	100.00
<b>DEFINITE PAY</b>	OUT 7	72.21%		\$2,300.00
<b>GROSS PF</b>	ROFIT	ſ		\$885.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTA	IN MIIITIDI	I E WINNEDO		9-24-09
UNI OUTD MULT COMP	IIV IVIULIII	LL WINNINTING	)	J-24-03

# **CASES OR DEALS**

HI HO SIL	.VER	FORM	1075B	D/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,920	@ \$1.00	\$	3,920.00
4 Winn	ers @	\$300.00	\$	1,200.00
2 Winn	ers @	200.00		400.00
8 Winn	ers @	100.00		800.00
4 Winn	ers @	100.00		400.00
2 Winn	ers @	50.00		100.00
DEFINITE PA				
GROSS P	ROFII	Γ	\$1,	020.00
4 DEALS PER CAS	SE		. ,	

### EXTENDED PAYOUT

3,92	0 @ \$1.00	\$3,920.00
	****	
ers @	\$300.00	\$1.800.00
ers @	100.00	1,000.00
ers @	50.00	100.00
YOUT	73.98%	\$2.900.00
		Ψ., <b>3</b> Ε0.00
AIN MULT	IPLE WINNERS	9-24-09
	ers @ ers @ ers @ YOUT <b>ROF</b> I	3,920 @ \$1.00 ers @ \$300.00 ers @ 100.00 ers @ 50.00 YOUT 73.98% ROFIT



#### HI HO SILVER FORM 1075CE/\$2.00

DEALC DED CACE		,
GROSS PROFI	T	\$792.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT		
220 Winners @	4.00	880.00
24 Winners @	26.00	624.00
8 Winners @	50.00	400.00
8 Winners @	100.00	800.00
8 Winners @	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
PAYS OUT:		
TAKES IN: 2,54	8 @ \$2.00	\$5,096.00

5 DEALS PER CASE

### **EXTENDED PAYOUT**

TAKES IN:	2 548	@ \$2.00	\$5,096,00
PAYS OUT:	٠,٥٦٥	₩ ΨΔ.00	ψυ,υυυ.υυ
2 Winner	rs @	\$250.00	\$ 500.00
6 Winner	rs @	200.00	1,200.00
2 Winner	rs @	104.00	208.00
6 Winner	rs @	100.00	600.00
4 Winner	rs @	56.00	224.00
6 Winner		50.00	300.00
16 Winner		26.00	416.00
6 Winner	rs @	16.00	96.00
4 Winner	rs @	8.00	
182 Winner			728.00
DEFINITE PAY	'OUT 8	34.46%	\$4,304.00
<b>GROSS PF</b>	ROFIT	「	\$792.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTA	IN MIIITIPI	F WINNERS	9-24-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

HI HO SILVER



FORM 1075RG/\$2 00

III IIO OIL	<i> </i>	i Vitini	1010Εα/ψΕ:00
TAKES IN:	3,136	@ \$2.00	\$6,272.00
PAYS OUT: 8 Winne	rs @	\$200.00.	\$1,600.00

<b>GROSS PROFI</b>	T\$1	,522.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT		
200 Winners @	2.00	400.00
6 Winners @	25.00	150.00
10 Winners @	100.00	1,000.00
o williers @	200.00	

5 DEALS PER CASE

### **EXTENDED PAYOUT**

136 @ \$2.00	\$6,272.00
@ \$500.00	\$2,000.00
@ 400.00	400.00
@ 300.00	
@ 200.00	800.00
@ 100.00	400.00
@ 50.00	150.00
@ 2.00	400.00
T 75.73%	\$4,750.00
FIT\$1	522.00
	@ \$500.00 @ 400.00 @ 300.00 @ 200.00 @ 100.00 @ 50.00

9-24-09

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS